7.124
14040
14140
R18840
56 56
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
Light Weight and Strong
E4/light | Series 14040·14140·R18840

E-Chains® also available with
reverse bending radius "RBR"
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 5 m or 55 links
5 m 14040.30.300.0 E-Chain®
with 2 separators 411 assembled every 2nd link Interior separation
1 set 141400.30.12.C Mounting bracket
Price index
Series 14040 Series 14140 Series R18840
7.125
14040
14140
R18840
0.5
1.5
0
1.0
0
2.0
6.0
0.5 1.0 2.01.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.04.5
10.0
20.0
40.0
50.0
30.0
0 2 4 86 10
FLG
FLB
D
H
H
 -
 8
4R
91
S/2
S
8
4
H
F
 =
 H
 +
 5
0
R 135 150 175 200 250 300 400 500
H-0
+25
360 385 435 485 585 685 885 1085
D 270 285 310 335 385 435 535 635
K 650 750 825 900 1050 1225 1450 1775
H
2
266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266
D
2
+25 390 450 530 710 920 1120 1530 1830
K
2
728 819 1001 1274 1638 1911 2548 3185
C°
FLG
FLB
H
H
F
S (FLG)
S (FLB)
S
D2S/2 S/2
R